 Elite 3.3KVA Power Tool Transformer
Sales Specification Sheet
The Hire Supply Company (UK) Limited
SALES:   Telephone: 0845 3090707   SPARES: Telephone: 0845 3090707
Email: sales@hscuk.co.uk    Email: spares@hscuk.co.uk
Is Registered In The UK & Ireland Under Company Number 03093252 VAT Registration Code: 648 2493 11 Registered Address: Units 7-10, Eldon Road Trading Estate,
Attenborough, Nottingham, NG9 6DZ
Description:
Elite 3.3KVA power tool transformer. Robust impact resistance GRP
construction with integral thermal safety cut-out to prevent overheating. The
Elite 3.3KVA  is constructed using premium grade components ensuring an
industry leading 1.65KVA continuous load rating.
Product Code: T3KVA2X16
Specification:
• 1.65KVA Continuous rating
• 3.3KVA Intermittent Rating
• Socket live indicators
• Over Moulded Plug to BS 1363/A
• 2X 110V 16A Outlet sockets to EN60309
• 1.2 metre VDE approved 1.5mm rubber mains cable.
• CE compliant.
• Weight 17Kg
• Dimensions 26.5 x 22 x 25cm (HxWxD)
Differentiators:
• Integral overheat protection to prevent premature failure from
misuse
• Tough moulded design for maximum durability
• Quick internal access for reduced test and run inspections
*Main body only or if plugged in an IP44> rated outlet
13A 240V
Mains In
110V Output
2X 16A  Outlets
IP44*
Thermal
Protection
Control Document No: 00013SSRS0220V1